
1 藤  村  匡  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 24 62.70 31.18 31.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 2 1 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 2 1 2

3 2F+1Eu+2Sq q 3.60 -0.29 3.31-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

5 2A 3.30 -0.20 3.10-1 -2 -1 0 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.562 0 0 0 0

8 2Aq+2Lo q 5.50 X -0.59 4.91-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 2Lz!+2Tq ! 3.74 X -0.71 3.03-3 -3 -3 -5 -3

10 FCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 0 1 0 1

11 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

31.82 31.18

Skating Skills 1.60 3.953.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.854.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.853.75 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.053.50 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.25

31.52

2 山  邊      百

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 60.29 33.41 28.88 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.29 5.191 0 0 1 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 -1 1 0

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.21 5.090 -1 0 0 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.763 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 0 1 0 0

6 3S 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 0.12 1.622 0 -1 2 1

8 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 0 0

10 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.03 2.670 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.05 2.301 -1 0 0 1

36.32 33.41

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.00 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.453.25 4.25 2.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.403.25 4.00 2.75 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 4.50 3.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.00 4.25 3.00 3.00 3.75

28.88

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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3 丸  一  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 12 59.30 27.46 31.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.74 1.90-3 -2 -3 -4 -2

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 1 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 0 3 1

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.783 1 0 2 2

7 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 -0.07 4.730 -1 0 -1 0

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.17 3.57-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 2Lz!<< ! 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 1 0 0

11 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 -1 0 0 0

28.56 27.46

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.25 4.25 3.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.753.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.153.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.103.75 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.103.50 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.75

31.84

4 垣  内      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 20 59.10 31.42 27.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2A+2T< < 4.34 -0.66 3.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.483 1 0 2 2

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 0 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 2 1

8 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.03 3.160 0 -1 0 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.29 2.02-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 2F+2Lo< < 3.48 X -0.36 3.12-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 0 2 3 2

31.22 31.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.353.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.403.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.453.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 4.25

27.68

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）
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5 久  森  いろは

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 58.73 31.61 27.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 -1

2 2S 1.30 -0.55 0.75-5 -5 -3 -4 -4

3 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 2 3 3 1

5 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.86 1.34-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.04 4.000 0 0 0 1

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.34 3.40-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.763 -1 0 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 1 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 1 2 3 1

31.63 31.61

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.75 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.353.00 4.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.353.25 4.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.203.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

27.12

6 實  久  香  恩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 15 57.68 27.72 30.96 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.13 4.730 0 0 1 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.13 1.97-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 3T<< << 1.30 -0.42 0.88-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.483 0 -1 1 1

6 2F+1Lo 2.53 X -0.04 2.490 -1 0 0 0

7 SSp3 2.10 0.29 2.393 1 0 2 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 -1 1 0

10 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.91 X -0.32 4.59-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.073 0 0 1 1

28.45 27.72

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 4.25 2.75 3.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.953.75 4.50 3.00 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.904.25 4.50 3.50 3.00 4.25

30.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）
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7 森  田  叶  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 9 57.23 27.47 29.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.46 2.84-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2Lze+2Lo< e 3.04 -0.74 2.30-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 0 0 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.40 1.28-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

6 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

7 1S 0.44 X -0.01 0.430 0 0 -1 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.862 0 0 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 2 0 1 0

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.11 3.74-2 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 0 1

28.61 27.47

Skating Skills 1.60 3.904.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 4.25 3.25 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 4.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 4.50 3.75 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.50 4.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

29.76

8 中  堀  舞  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 56.99 26.67 30.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.36 0.94-3 -3 -4 0 -4

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.58 2.06-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.04 3.060 0 0 0 -1

4 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 -0.03 3.470 -1 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 -1 0 0

6 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.37 1.48-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.592 0 1 0 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 0 1 1 1

10 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.50 2.91-3 -4 -3 -3 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 0 1 2

27.97 26.67

Skating Skills 1.60 3.904.50 4.00 3.75 3.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.754.25 4.00 3.00 3.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.804.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.854.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.654.25 3.75 3.00 3.00 4.25

30.32

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）

2021年2月12日（金）～14日（日）　丸善インテック大阪プールスケート場
Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子（6級）
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9 鈴  木  志  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 55.87 24.95 31.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.17 3.23-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.812 0 1 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 0 1 0

7 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X -0.04 4.250 -1 0 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.643 0 0 1 1

9 2F+2A<+SEQ < 3.91 X -1.16 2.75-5 -4 -5 -5 -3

10 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 -1 1 1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.90 0.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

27.72 24.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.75 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.903.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.054.00 4.25 3.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.203.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.104.00 4.25 3.00 4.75 4.50

31.92

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 木  下  桜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 25 55.56 27.52 29.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 3S+REP 3.01 0.09 3.100 0 0 1 0

5 SSp3 2.10 0.38 2.483 1 3 1 1

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz+1T 2.75 X 0.00 2.750 0 0 0 0

9 FCSp1 1.90 0.08 1.981 0 1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

11 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

29.03 27.52

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.653.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.353.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

29.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）

2021年2月12日（金）～14日（日）　丸善インテック大阪プールスケート場
Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子（6級）
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11 山  田  素  直

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 13 55.40 25.16 30.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.39 1.91-4 -4 -5 -3 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 -1 0

3 2Aq+2T q 4.60 -0.66 3.94-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.443 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.942 0 1 1 0

6 2Fq q 1.80 -0.22 1.58-1 -2 -2 -1 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 LSp1 1.50 0.18 1.682 1 1 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 0 1 0

10 2F*+2T+2Lo * 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.652 0 0 0 1

27.08 25.16

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.753.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.704.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.853.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 4.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

30.24

12 富  山      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 23 54.44 29.72 26.72 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.14 3.46-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.170 0 -1 -1 0

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.363 0 2 0 1

8 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.07 4.990 -1 0 0 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 -1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.543 1 2 1 2

31.78 29.72

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.353.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.00

26.72

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）

2021年2月12日（金）～14日（日）　丸善インテック大阪プールスケート場
Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子（6級）
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13 妻  鹿      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 10 54.28 26.92 29.36 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.21 2.15-2 -4 -5 -4 -3

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.660 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.312 0 2 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.863 -1 0 -1 2

6 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.17 3.571 0 1 1 1

7 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.14 3.270 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.242 0 1 1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 1 0 0

10 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.763 -1 0 1 0

30.37 26.92

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.553.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.553.50 3.75 3.00 3.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.704.00 4.00 3.50 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.00 3.00 4.00

29.36

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

14 中  島  華  蓮

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 27 53.46 21.30 32.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.50 0.76-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.073 1 1 3 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 2 0

6 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.58 0.68-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.07 1.800 -1 -1 0 0

8 2Fq+1Eu<<+2S << 3.41 X -0.83 2.58-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

9 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

10 2Fq+2T< < 3.12 X -0.65 2.47-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 0 2 1

23.42 21.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.903.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.353.75 4.25 4.00 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.903.25 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.303.50 4.25 4.00 5.25 4.50

32.16

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）

2021年2月12日（金）～14日（日）　丸善インテック大阪プールスケート場
Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子（6級）
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15 入  夏  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 21 52.64 25.24 28.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 1 1 1

2 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 0 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 0 1 2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 1 0 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.90 2.51-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1A+1Eu+2Sq q 3.19 X -0.26 2.93-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

25.91 25.24

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.553.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 4.00

28.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 柳  田  悠  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 52.22 26.78 27.44 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1 0

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.07 3.530 0 -2 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.012 0 -1 0 2

5 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.07 3.340 -1 0 -1 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.623 1 1 2 0

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.24 3.06-1 -3 -1 0 -2

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 0 3 2

29.36 26.78

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.25 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.403.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.50 3.75 2.50 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.604.00 4.25 2.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.50 4.00 2.50 3.00 3.75

27.44

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）

2021年2月12日（金）～14日（日）　丸善インテック大阪プールスケート場
Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子（6級）
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17 北  田      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 26 51.15 21.23 29.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.58 2.06-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.44 0.86-3 -3 -3 -5 -3

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.38 1.50-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

4 2Lzq+2T< < 3.14 -0.67 2.47-4 -3 -4 -5 0

5 2Lo+1Eu+2S< < 3.24 -0.48 2.76-2 -2 -4 -4 -2

6 2F!+2Tq ! 3.41 X -0.54 2.87-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 1 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.03 1.840 0 -1 0 0

10 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.37 1.48-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -2 0 0

24.63 21.23

Skating Skills 1.60 3.854.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.703.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.854.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

29.92

18 畦  地  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 19 50.17 22.41 27.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.25 3.15-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.25 3.35-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 -1 0 0 0

5 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 1 -2 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 0 1 2 1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 0 2 0 1

23.38 22.41

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.252.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.603.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.403.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.25 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.25

27.76

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）

2021年2月12日（金）～14日（日）　丸善インテック大阪プールスケート場
Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子（6級）
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19 森  下  樹  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 29 49.74 26.82 25.92 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 0 1 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 2 0 0 1

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.40 1.28-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

5 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.03 3.880 0 1 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.542 0 -1 1 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

30.01 26.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.153.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.153.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.203.25 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

25.92

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

20 岡  田  和  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 49.15 24.99 26.16 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.08 1.220 -1 -1 0 -1

3 2Loq q 1.70 -0.31 1.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 0 1 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.303 0 0 1 1

7 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.18 3.78-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.32 2.310 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo+2T< < 3.01 X -0.37 2.64-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -1 -2 0

28.70 24.99

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.75 3.75 3.25 2.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.203.50 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.103.50 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.304.00 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.75 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

26.16

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）

2021年2月12日（金）～14日（日）　丸善インテック大阪プールスケート場
Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子（6級）
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21 芦  田  ひまわり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 30 47.31 22.43 26.88 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.763 0 0 0 0

4 2Lzeq+2T<< e 2.08 -0.84 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S+1Eu+2Sq q 3.10 -0.29 2.81-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 0.18 1.683 0 0 1 2

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 -1 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2Lo< < 3.48 X -0.36 3.12-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.242 0 0 1 1

25.35 22.43

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.402.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.203.25 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.353.50 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

26.88

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

22 中  石  安衣菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 16 47.02 20.94 26.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<+2Lo<<+2T<< << 2.34 -0.72 1.62-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.14 -0.71 2.43-3 -3 -5 -3 -3

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 0 1 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 1

7 2Sq q 1.30 -0.23 1.07-2 -2 0 -3 -2

8 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.29 1.69-2 -2 0 -2 -2

9 2Lze< e 1.39 X -0.53 0.86-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 0 1 1 1

23.42 20.94

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.00 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.152.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.303.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.353.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

26.08

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）

2021年2月12日（金）～14日（日）　丸善インテック大阪プールスケート場
Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子（6級）
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23 浅  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 11 46.96 21.32 26.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1 0

2 2F!+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.43 2.67-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 0 1 2 1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.853 0 1 0 1

6 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 0 -1 -1 0

7 2S+1T 1.87 X -0.03 1.840 0 -1 0 0

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.66 0.84-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

22.56 21.32

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.75 4.00 2.75 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.153.00 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.203.50 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.553.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.254.00 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.25

26.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 中  堀  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 22 46.77 20.41 27.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-1 -4 -2 -2 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.55 0.71-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.29 1.69-2 -2 -2 -2 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.783 0 0 0 1

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.44 0.77-3 -4 -5 -5 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 2Loq+1Eu+2Sq q 3.85 X -0.85 3.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -1 -1 0

23.00 20.41

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.25 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.303.00 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.403.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.403.50 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.50 3.75 2.75 3.50 3.50

27.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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25 梅  川  真  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 8 45.47 19.63 25.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.85 1.79-3 -4 -4 -2 -3

2 2F+2Lo<< << 2.30 -0.61 1.69-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -4 -3 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

6 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.404 2 1 4 2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F+1Eu+2S< < 3.67 X -0.36 3.31-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 0

21.63 19.63

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.25 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.052.75 3.75 2.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.053.00 3.75 2.50 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.303.25 4.00 2.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.25 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

25.84

26 登  美  奈津実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 14 45.25 17.89 27.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 -1 1 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 1 0 0

4 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.10 1.500 0 -2 -1 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.46 0.64-5 -5 -2 -4 -5

7 2Lo+2T<< << 2.31 X -0.75 1.56-5 -5 -3 -5 -4

8 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.25 0.41-5 -5 -5 -1 -5

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-1 -2 -1 -2 0

10 SSp2 1.60 0.06 1.661 0 1 0 0

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 -1 1 -1

19.97 17.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.604.00 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.453.50 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.203.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.603.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.75 3.50 2.75 3.00

27.36
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27 岩  出  皐  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 3 44.81 18.09 30.72 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSq1 1.80 0.29 2.092 1 2 2 1

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.863 1 0 0 1

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 -1 1

6 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.16 2.791 -1 0 1 2

7 2F 1.80 -0.86 0.94-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

8 1A 1.21 X -0.51 0.70-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.17 1.700 0 0 0 -5

10 2A< < 2.90 X -1.27 1.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

11 LSpB 1.20 -0.26 0.94-3 -2 -3 -3 0

23.25 18.09

Skating Skills 1.60 4.203.50 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.703.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.553.00 3.75 3.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.953.75 4.00 3.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.25 4.00 3.00 4.25 4.50

30.72

転倒:  -4.00 (4)

28 栗  原  由  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 28 44.73 16.85 28.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.60 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 1 1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.133 0 1 2 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 1 0 0

6 2Fq q 1.80 -0.86 0.94-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

7 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

9 2Lzeq+1T e 2.29 X -0.67 1.62-4 -4 -4 -5 -3

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.14 3.820 -1 -1 -2 0

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.95 16.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.50 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.653.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.403.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.653.50 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.553.25 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.75

28.88

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）

2021年2月12日（金）～14日（日）　丸善インテック大阪プールスケート場
Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子（6級）

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/02/14 17:36 Page 14



29 藤  原  咲来良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 17 40.30 18.26 23.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze<+2Lo<< e 1.76 -0.63 1.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.42 0.68-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 2F<+2Lo< < 2.80 -0.58 2.22-4 -3 -5 -4 -4

4 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 -0.13 2.970 -2 -1 -2 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -2 -1 -1 0

6 2T< < 1.14 X -0.21 0.93-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lze< e 1.39 X -0.63 0.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -1 -1 0

10 2F< < 1.58 X -0.29 1.29-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0 0 0

21.47 18.26

Skating Skills 1.60 3.153.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.902.75 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.602.50 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 3.25 2.50 2.25 3.00

23.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 糸  谷  百萌花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 31 37.91 13.11 24.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 0 1 1 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 0 -1 0 0

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.12 0.36-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0 0

7 2F+1Eu<<+2S< << 3.12 X -0.86 2.26-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.41 1.46-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 2Sq q 1.43 X -0.29 1.14-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 -2 -1 0

15.60 13.11

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.25 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.052.50 3.75 2.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.052.75 3.50 2.50 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.103.00 3.75 2.50 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.75 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.00

24.80

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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31 田  中  瞳  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 18 33.74 11.06 23.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.46 0.64-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.60 1.08-3 -3 -3 -5 -4

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.820 -1 -1 0 0

4 2F<+2T<< << 1.84 -0.69 1.15-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

6 2F< < 1.58 X -0.35 1.23-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

9 2T< < 1.14 X -0.52 0.62-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Sq q 1.43 X -0.23 1.20-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

11 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

14.17 11.06

Skating Skills 1.60 2.952.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.152.75 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.103.25 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.852.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

23.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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